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GRANTOR

Alexander Baikie
Alexander Bajkie
Alexander Baikie
Alexander Baikie
Alexander Baikie
Jacob Haaze & Wife
Jacob Haase & Wife
Jacob Haase & Wife
A. M. Tillman

A. M, Tillman

A. M, Tillman

¥

GRANTEE

CMES CPByCO .
(M&StPEyCo,
CMEStPRy Co . of
CMEStPERyCo.
CM&EtPEyCo.
CM&E tPRyCo .
Q&S tPRyCo .
CH&S tPRyCo .
CM&S tFPRyCo .
CM&StPRy Co.
CM&S tPRyCo,

INSTEUMENT

Sriow Easement in W.D
Snow Easement in W.D.

W.L.
Cord. W.D.
Cond. W.D
w.D.
Cord. ®.T
Cond, W.D.

11-22.-06
11-22-06

EECORD

CUSTODIAN'S NO.

32,407 May
32,47 ,May
32,407 May
32,107 May
32,407 May
38,340 ,Dec
38,340 ,Dec
38,34 ,Dec
32,109,Jan
32,109,Jan
32,109 ,Jan

1,1907
1,1907
1,1907
1,1907
1,1507

26,1908

26,1908

.26,1908

26,1907

.26 ,1907

.26,1907

3861
3861
1861
3861
3861
3863
3863
3863
3871
3871
3871

RIGHT OF WAY AND TRACK MAP

CHICAGO, MILWAUKEE & ST. PAUL RY.

OPERATED BY THE

CHICAGO, MILWAUKEE & ST. PAUL RY. CO.

COLUMBIA DIVISION
STATION 9§ 9+666 TO

SBCALE:1IN.” 400 FT.

STATION = 914525

JUNE 30, 1918,

OFFICE OF VALUATION ENGINEER
CHICAQO, ILLINOIS.

MAIN LINE

C0.

)|
e




